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JANUARY 2022

DATES EVENTS

 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 School Reopens

          Monday 24th - Friday 28th 
January, 2022 

Environmental Awareness Week
Class Picture Week

SECOND TERM SESSION 2021-22

Treehouse Value Love your Planet
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Treehouse Value Gender Equality 

FEBRUARY 2022
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FEBRUARY 2022
DATES EVENTS

     Friday, 4th February, 2022 Kashmir Day

Monday 7th February to 
Friday 11th February, 2022 Urdu Daan Week

Saturday, 12th February, 2022 Family festival

Monday 14th to Friday, 18th 
February, 2022 Field Trips

SECOND TERM
SESSION 2021-22

 Saturday, 19th February 2022 Parent Teacher Meeting
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MARCH 2022
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MARCH 2022
DATES EVENTS

 Monday, 14th March, 2022 Pakistan Day

 Saturday, 19th March, 2022 Elementary Graduation

 Monday 21st to Monday 28th 
March, 2022

Spring Break

 Tuesday 29th March, 2022 School Opens

SECOND TERM SESSION 2021-22

Treehouse Value Gratitude is the only attitude to have.
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APRIL 2022
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APRIL 2022

DATES EVENTS

Saturday 2nd April, 2022 Parent Teacher Meeting

Monday 4th to Friday 8th 
April, 2022

English Debates

 Monday 18th April to 
Friday 22nd April, 2022

Book Week

 Saturday 30th April, 2022 Arts & Science Fair

SECOND TERM SESSION 2021-22

Treehouse Value Your Character Matters
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MAY 2022
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MAY 2022
DATES EVENTS

Monday 2nd May to 
Wednesday, 4th May, 2022

Eid-ul-fitr Holidays (school 
closed)*

 Saturday 14th May, 2022 Orientation

 Monday 16th May, 2022 Final Term Assessments 

SECOND TERM SESSION 2021-22

Treehouse Value Heal the World
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JUNE 2022
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JUNE 2022

DATES EVENTS

 Friday, June 3, 2022 Last Day of School

SECOND TERM SESSION 2021-22

 Monday 13th June, 2022 Result Day
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SESSION 2021-22

 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS  IMPORTANT SCHOOL DAYS AND PTM

 FUNFAIRS/ACTIVITIES  ACADEMIC EVENTS

* Subject to moon sighting

SECOND TERM


